Kreismeisterschaft 2023

Teilnehmer
LK 1-3 Prfg. 12

Mitze, Barbel
Gerbig, Fabian
Stamm, Karolin
Grussner, Mascha

Qualifikation

Pferd

Formentor
J adore
Blind Date
Legix

Firstenwald

Verein

LRFV Furstenwald
RSV Grol3enritte

RFV Oberkaufungen
LRFV Ahnatal-Vellmar

www.Kreisreiterbund-kassel.de

6.-7.5.2023

Pkt-Ges

659.5
653.0
630.0
611.0

Pkt

150
120
90
60

Platz

A WDN P



